2. This column has been extracted without adjustment from the condensed consolidated statement of profit and loss for the

annual 53-week period ending 3 April 2021
3. This column presents the financial impact of the week from 28 March 2021 to 3 April 2021 (the 53 rd week)
4. This column presents the pro-forma 52-week financial information for the 52 weeks ended 27 March 2021. This information

has been extracted, without adjustment, from the Preliminary Results – Supplementary Information 53 weeks ended 3
April 2021, on which Ernst & Young Inc. previously issued an independent reporting accountant’s report, dated 27 May
2021, which is available for inspection at the group’s registered office

5. This column presents the percentage change between the 52-week period ending 2 April 2022 and the prior year 53-week
period ending 3 April 2021

6. This column presents the percentage change between the 52-week period ending 2 April 2022 and the prior year 52-week
period ending 27 March 2021

Durban
9 June 2022

2022
2 Apr 3 Apr 27 Mar % %

52 weeks 1 53 weeks 2 53rd week 3 52 weeks 4 change 5 change 6

R'm Reviewed Audited Reviewed Pro forma 53 weeks 52 weeks

Continuing operat ions

Revenue  28 083  22 827 (521)  22 306  23.0 25.9

Retail sales  26 683  21 690 (518)  21 172  23.0 26.0

Other income  1 182   863 (2)   860  36.9 37.4

Retail sales and other income  27 865  22 553 (521)  22 032  23.6 26.5

Costs and expenses (22 919) (18 689) 344 (18 345)  22.6 24.9

Cost of sales (15 820) (12 540) 282 (12 258)  26.2 29.1

Selling expenses (5 049) (4 377) 37 (4 340)  15.3 16.3

Administrative and other operating expenses (2 050) (1 772) 25 (1 747)  15.7 17.4

Profit from operating activities  4 946  3 864 (177)  3 687  28.0 34.1

Finance income   218   274  -   274 ( 20.3) (20.1)

Finance costs (541) (477) 1 (476)  13.4 13.7

Profit before taxation  4 623  3 661 (176)  3 485  26.3 32.7

Taxation (1 276) (1 005) (48) ( 957)  27.0 33.4

Net profit from continuing operations  3 347  2 656 (128)  2 528  26.0 32.4

Discont inued operat ions

Net loss from discontinued operations for the period  - (8)  - (8)

Net profit for the period  3 347  2 648 (128)  2 520  26.4 32.8

Earn ings per share (cents)

 - basic 1 298.6 1 023.6 (49.3)  974.3 26.9 33.3

 - headline 1 282.1 1 067.9 (49.4) 1 018.5 20.1 25.9

 - diluted basic 1 270.1 1 005.5 (48.5)  957.0 26.3 32.7

 - diluted headline 1 254.0 1 049.0 (48.5) 1 000.5 19.5 25.3

2021